
E DIV: LOT 11. ALSO BEG NW COR L
FT, E 97 FT, N 146 FT, W 82 FT T
LOTS 12 & 13 BLOCK 1 MURRAY'S S/

CHAVEZ ANTONIO/CHAVEZ SARAH
979 SE ST JOHNS ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-12933-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/05/2016 DF 0.54 22,230 0 0 22,230

STANDARD
1

92,698
4,930
22,230

119,858
12,395

107,463
HX HB 51,411

56,052
119,858

0

119,858

1426/1256 12/14/2020 WD Q I 01 83,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHMIDT HERBERT S & L

CHAVEZ ANTONIO

1084/0760 5/05/2006 WD Q I 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

T HARWOOD

HERBERT & LESLIE SC
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2022HX Base Yr

979 SE SAINT JOHNS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,278 99.6320 111.59 142,612 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 85,300

FOP 105 30 32 2,321

FSP 176 40 70 5,077

1,457 1,278 92,698

BAS= W22 S10 FSP= W11 S16 E11 N16$ S16 W13 S21 E12 FOP= E15
N7 W15 S7$ N7 E24 N30 W1 N10$.
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22
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16
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15
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15

7

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,330

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 11 22 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 22 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

4,930

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3180.00 130.00 23,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 22,230


